12/15/25,2:56 PM

é

1st
Bow 22

2nd
Bow 27

3rd
Bow 23

4th
Bow 28

5th
Bow 26

6th
Bow 24

7th
Bow 25

8th
Bow 29

9th
Bow 30

10th
Bow 31

Australia
Blake Whyatt

Vanuatu
Benjamin Pechan

Wales

Jeremiah Owen

Jersey
Christopher Thompson

Scotland

Gregor Hall

England

Hal Flowerdew

Canada

Raphael Kaiser

South Africa
Edward Godfrey
Uganda

Elijah Namunyu

Barbados
Howard Christian

Men's Solo, TT

Men's Solo, TT

+ Expand All

2025 Commonwealth Rowing Association Beach Sprint Championships

https://m regattamaster.com/#vwResults/1599.000043

C

Collapse All

2:22.028
2:28.413
2:31.736
2:31.901
2:33.819
2:34.112
2:36.031
2:41.844
2:59.140

3:31.621

Iy

1/1



