



## Men's Solo, TT

[+ Expand All](#)[- Collapse All](#)

>	1st	<b>Australia</b>	2:22.028
	Bow 22	<a href="#">Blake Whyatt</a>	
>	2nd	<b>Vanuatu</b>	2:28.413
	Bow 27	<a href="#">Benjamin Pechan</a>	
>	3rd	<b>Wales</b>	2:31.736
	Bow 23	<a href="#">Jeremiah Owen</a>	
>	4th	<b>Jersey</b>	2:31.901
	Bow 28	<a href="#">Christopher Thompson</a>	
>	5th	<b>Scotland</b>	2:33.819
	Bow 26	<a href="#">Gregor Hall</a>	
>	6th	<b>England</b>	2:34.112
	Bow 24	<a href="#">Hal Flowerdew</a>	
>	7th	<b>Canada</b>	2:36.031
	Bow 25	<a href="#">Raphael Kaiser</a>	
>	8th	<b>South Africa</b>	2:41.844
	Bow 29	<a href="#">Edward Godfrey</a>	
>	9th	<b>Uganda</b>	2:59.140
	Bow 30	<a href="#">Elijah Namunyu</a>	
>	10th	<b>Barbados</b>	3:31.621
	Bow 31	<a href="#">Howard Christian</a>	

